### E.M.GOPALAKRISHNA KONE YADAVA WOMEN'S COLLEGE



CELL : STUDENTS SERVICE ORGANIZATION ACTIVITY : PUDUMAI PENN THITTAM YEAR : 2023 - 2024

# **STUDENTS SERVICE ORGANIZATION**

DATE	TIME	VENUE	MODE
08.09.2023	10.00 a.m. to 03:00 p.m.	Lady Doak College, Madurai	Offline
Nature of the Activity		Students enrolment in Pudumai Penn Thittam (Women Empowerment Scheme	
Organizers		Organizers SSO Coordinators and Members	
Participants		Scholarship Students	

#### PUDUMAI PENN THITTAM

### **Objectives:**

- 1. To provide in-depth knowledge about the **Pudumai Penn Thittam** scheme.
- 2. To familiarize students with the benefits and opportunities offered by the scheme.
- 3. To enhance students' understanding of how to utilize the scheme effectively for their personal and academic growth.

#### **Programme Outcomes:**

- 1. Students acquire comprehensive knowledge about the Pudumai Penn Thittam, including its objectives, benefits, and implementation.
- 2. Students become actively engaged with the scheme, understanding how it can support their educational and career aspirations.
- 3. Students are better equipped to leverage the scheme's resources and opportunities for their personal and academic development.
- 4. The scheme empowers students by providing them with the necessary tools and support to succeed in their educational journey.

## E.M.GOPALAKRISHNA KONE YADAVA WOMEN'S COLLEGE

# Photograph:



Students of EMGYWC, actively participated in the "Pudumai Penn Thittam Scheme" on 08.09.2023.